Fivestar Handle

7-16-08



HANDLE PARTS UIST

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION Qrty
1 F10482 - Handle 1
2 A10600 Bushing, PVC, .750 x .375 .
3 E10805 Shim, Teflon, Handle Lock 4
4 D10690 Bracket, Guide Lock ")
5 C10692 Pin, Slide Lock, Steel 2
6 F10689 Slide Lock, Nylon, Fivestar 2
7 D10487 Plate, Cover, Locking 2
g C02248-1 Lockwasher, #8 Ext Star 6
9 C00311 Screw, 8-32 X 375 RH 15
10 D10494 Spring. Lock Mechanism 2
11 C10730 Washer, Nylon, 1.25 0D 2
12 D10479 Rod, Pull Lock. Fivestar 1
13 F 10691 Tube, Pull Lock, .025 X 6.75 PVC, Black 1
14 H10777 Label. Handle Adjust 1
15 H10518-2 Label, Handle, Fivestar 1
16 BOO177 Spade Connector, Female 1
17 BOO177-1 Temminal Lug, Female, QD, 25 X .032 1
18 BOO181 Wire Splice, Blue, 1 Wire 1
19  E10698 Gasket, Switchplate 1
20 co0277-1 Hex Nut, 6-32. SS 6
21 D10594 Piate, Compression 3
22 B00188 Switch, Rocker, DPDT, Black 1
23 C00264 Hex Nut, 10-32 SS 3
24 C00256 Lockwasher, #10 Ext. Star 6
25 B00214-2 Cover, Switch, Rocker 1
26 D10713 Plate, Switch. 3 Switch. 55 1
27 H10911 Label. Grounding Mark 3
28 B02211-1 Switch, Rocker, Green Light 2
29 B02193 Seal, Circuit Breaker 1
30 B10554-1 Circuit Breaker. 1.0 Amp 1
3 B10570 Hamess, Momentary Switch 1
32 B10747 Hamess. Jumper Switches 1
33 B10866 Wrire Harness, 3-Switch. 55 1
34 C10739 Saew. 6-32 X 625 Pan Head Phillips. SS, Machine Screw 2
35 D10481 Plate. Mntng. Momentary 1
36 B10513 Switch, Pushbutton, 250V 1
37 K0O0685 Spacer, Cord Wrap. 1204AC 1
38 D10580 Plate, Momentary Switch 1
39 E10705 Gasket, Momentary Switch 1
40 B10553 Main Harness, 55, 115V 1
41 B11199 Strain Relief, Pigtail 1
42 B03229 Tie for Upholstery Tool 1
43 B10719 Power Cord, 3-16 AWG, 300V AC, SJTO, 20", Black 1
44 H02548-2 Label, Important, Cord 1
45 D10501 Plate, Cord Wrap, Fivestar 1
46 C02231 Washer, #8 SAE, SS 3
47 H10976 Label, UL STD 561-507 1
48 D10496 Cover Plate, Black, Power 1
49 C90008 4-40 X 50, Phillips 2
50 B02190 Teminal Block, 3 Pole 1
51 H11914 Label, Neutral 1
52 H11913 Label, Load 1
53 E10717 Gasket, Power Cord, 58 1
54 B00183 Cabie Clamp, Nylon, .75 1
55 E10723 Gasket, Strain Relief, 55 1
56 D10618 Piate, Strain Relief, Black 1
57 C00258-2 Lockwasher, #6 Ext. Star 2
58 C9006 Screw, 6-32 X .75 in, Phillips 2
59 B10734 Strain Relief, Handle 1
60 B11729 Molex, Male 1
61 B11730 Molex, Female 1
62 B02176 3-C Molex, Female 3
63 2

C10725

Jacknut, 6-32, Aluminum



	EDIC 5 Star part List 1
	EDIC 5 Star part List 2

